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Furniture and Furnishingالاثاث والسجاد والمفارش
 3833862

 6792499

 10279642

 1907970

 665652

 480189

 126201

 196815

 694747

 474846

 76399

 54747

   0.20

   0.07

   0.09

   0.00

   0.00

   0.00

 309069

 114087

 134744

 0

 0

 4421

غرفة جلوس

غرفة نوم

غرفه ضيوف

غرفة سفرة

سرير

آرسي خشب

 39931165   0.95 4069174 10323266   0.95 1474153   1.81 25962236
   0.15

   0.42

   0.33

   0.04

   0.03

   0.00

 2114597

 6030857

 4675758

 572325

 391817

 43189

)القيمة بالدينار ( :1.5 جدول  الأهمية النسبية للسلع والخدمات حسب المحافظة والحضر والريف تابع/
Contd./

Commodities and Services
Amman اربدمادباالزرقاءالبلقاءالعاصمة BalqaZarqaMadabaIrbid

%%%%%Value Value  Value  Value  Value  

السلع والخدمات
 قيمة قيمة قيمةقيمة قيمة

Sitting room

Bedroom 

Guest room

Dining room

Bed

Wooden chair

 1521783

 2250602

 1719104

 137180

 110339

 24374

   0.90   1.04
   0.09

   0.15

   0.23

   0.04

   0.01

   0.01

   0.03

   0.05

   0.16

   0.11

   0.02

   0.01

   0.15

   0.23

   0.17

   0.01

   0.01

   0.00
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 292637

 447141

 96142

 64758

 118844

 139634

 459896

 59121

 96893

 3018

 15864

 12755

 25849

 16522

   0.03

   0.02

   0.00

   0.00

   0.01

   0.00

   0.02

 41770

 26083

 0

 4651

 19880

 5251

 30759

مناشف وبشاآير

وجوه/فرشات اسفنج 

فرشات قطن وجوه

وجوه/فرشات صوف 

وجوه/ مخدات 

وجوه/لحف

مزهريات

   0.01

   0.12

   0.00

   0.01

   0.02

   0.01

   0.01

 130429

 1679602

 47605

 145050

 259888

 154888

 80572

)القيمة بالدينار ( :1.5 جدول  الأهمية النسبية للسلع والخدمات حسب المحافظة والحضر والريف تابع/
Contd./

Commodities and Services
Amman اربدمادباالزرقاءالبلقاءالعاصمة BalqaZarqaMadabaIrbid

%%%%%Value Value  Value  Value  Value  

السلع والخدمات
 قيمة قيمة قيمةقيمة قيمة

Towels

Sponge mattresses / covers

Cotton mattresses/ covers

Wool mattresses/ covers

Pillows/ covers

Heavy/ covers

Flower pots 

 56944

 251524

 159154

 35707

 55200

 80188

 77414

   0.01

   0.01

   0.00

   0.00

   0.00

   0.00

   0.01

   0.01

   0.02

   0.00

   0.00

   0.00

   0.01

   0.00

   0.01

   0.03

   0.02

   0.00

   0.01

   0.01

   0.01
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Furniture and Furnishingا�
�ث وا��
�د وا����رش

��س� ����

��م ����

���� $#�ف

���� &��ة

���&

آ�&( �)'

آ�&( 	,&+*

.�و�� �)'

.�و�� 	,&+*

���/ا

�#��	

�0+1�

&�2د

��آ#�

�3�

�4�+&

�#�ت و��ا��ت��	

�67 8���

�8��9 و	)�آ#�

) ا�=#>� 	��;��9ر ( � وا�����ت ��� ا������� وا���� وا�������:1.5  &�ول ا$ه��� ا�"�!�� � /�'�(

Contd./

Commodities and Services

%%%%%
Value Value  Value  Value  Value  

� وا�����ت�ا��
���� �������� ���� ���� 

Sitting room

Bedroom 

Guest room

Dining room

Bed

Wooden chair

Plastic chair

Wooden table

Plastic table

Closet

Curio-cabinet

Bookshelf 

Carpets

Mokat

Mats

Blinds

Blankets and pillows

Covers

Towels

Mafraq ا������ا�
�ك��شا����ق JarashKarak AjlounTafileh ����ن

 3290690 4982909 2749538 6826814 464872

  0.08

  0.20

  0.18

  0.00

  0.01

  0.00

  0.00

  0.02

  0.00

  0.06

  0.02

  0.00

  0.13

  0.09

  0.00

  0.14

  0.02

  0.01

  0.01

226750

592171

521116

0

38973

0

7130

56444

4686

164311

46259

0

386429

258851

2083

396430

45146

27439

17178

  0.05

  0.36

  0.45

  0.00

  0.00

  0.00

  0.01

  0.01

  0.00

  0.05

  0.08

  0.00

  0.31

  0.14

  0.01

  0.31

  0.08

  0.00

  0.01

 111238

 755404

 957829

 0

 9590

 2560

 20808

 29054

 2235

 104678

 165994

 0

 662738

 303124

 13286

 655731

 164768

 6193

 29120

  0.02

  0.05

  0.34

  0.00

  0.06

  0.01

  0.01

  0.07

  0.00

  0.06

  0.02

  0.00

  0.35

  0.05

  0.00

  0.14

  0.06

  0.01

  0.02

25075

83340

568634

0

93739

24505

14486

110330

4920

103060

39156

0

576819

89116

1767

231156

102664

19937

25989

  0.27

  0.74

  0.19

  0.04

  0.02

  0.03

  0.01

  0.02

  0.00

  0.08

  0.07

  0.00

  0.10

  0.08

  0.00

  0.19

  0.05

  0.03

  0.01

857326

2355608

605183

142977

48738

84779

21805

60951

5403

242250

212621

5647

328618

245495

1736

618731

165192

83636

43884

  0.03

  0.02

  0.02

  0.00

  0.01

  0.00

  0.00

  0.01

  0.00

  0.03

  0.00

  0.00

  0.04

  0.02

  0.00

  0.14

  0.03

  0.01

  0.00

 25911

 17951

 18153

 0

 4640

 0

 0

 12411

 0

 28661

 0

 0

 36868

 15678

 0

 123568

 26571

 5422

 3772

 1.12 2.36 1.66 2.15 0.53
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'	��ت
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012� ����

3�	� ����!

)78&6 و�&�,� ا5'�ث

��8ر�� أ-	ى <7= ا>'�ث وا�;:�د
وا�#��رش

) ا�G&#� ������1ر ( �
� وا�����ت ��� ا������� وا���� وا������ ���:1.5  #�ول ا!ه��� ا��� /�$�%

Contd./

Commodities and Services

%%%%%
Value Value  Value  Value  Value  

� وا�����ت�ا��
���� �������� ���� ���� 

Sponge mattresses / covers

Cotton mattresses/ covers

Wool mattresses/ covers

Pillows/ covers

Heavy/ covers

Flower pots 

Photos and paintings

Table cover

Antiques and statues 

Chandeliers

Kitchen (closet)

Mirror

Clothing bag

Fire extinguisher

Furniture maintaining and restoring 

Other expenditures on furniture,

carpets and accessories

Mafraq ا������ا�
�ك��شا����ق JarashKarak AjlounTafileh ����ن

  0.07

  0.00

  0.01

  0.02

  0.01

  0.00

  0.01

  0.00

  0.01

  0.00

  0.00

  0.00

  0.00

  0.00

  0.03

  0.01

198180

2899

28077

57801

43074

10725

27041

681

16405

2953

1356

2912

407

0

78183

28597

  0.33

  0.00

  0.00

  0.00

  0.01

  0.00

  0.00

  0.00

  0.01

  0.07

  0.00

  0.01

  0.00

  0.00

  0.00

  0.02

 704713

 0

 338

 5668

 30934

 9977

 426

 1620

 16489

 151636

 0

 11106

 3337

 0

 7440

 44872

  0.24

  0.00

  0.00

  0.06

  0.02

  0.00

  0.01

  0.00

  0.00

  0.01

  0.00

  0.00

  0.00

  0.00

  0.00

  0.03

403037

1824

2735

102282

31760

7380

8486

4322

4242

14659

5769

4699

535

0

1553

41562

  0.03

  0.01

  0.01

  0.01

  0.01

  0.01

  0.03

  0.00

  0.01

  0.01

  0.00

  0.01

  0.00

  0.00

  0.06

  0.01

105556

27497

42226

41449

31342

36045

83321

7548

33352

42071

0

18169

5979

0

199093

22587

  0.02

  0.00

  0.00

  0.01

  0.01

  0.02

  0.01

  0.00

  0.03

  0.00

  0.00

  0.00

  0.00

  0.00

  0.03

  0.02

 17481

 1006

 1219

 12198

 7734

 19068

 8439

 689

 26404

 0

 0

 3110

 0

 0

 29464

 18454
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Furniture and Furnishingا���ث وا����د وا��
�رش

�8:	 <��س


�م 	:�8

D �:�8��ف

��ة� 	:�8

����/

Contd./

Commodities and Services

%%%%%
Value Value  Value  Value  Value  

ا���� وا�����ت
���� �������� ���� ���� 

Sitting room

Bedroom 

Guest room

Dining room

Maan ا������ر�
ا��
	����ن AqabaRural UrbanThe Kingdom ���

 1330116 4528854 89948991 15984796 105933788

   0.17

   0.10

   0.18

   0.00

 207634

 121357

 219921

 0

   0.14

   0.92

   0.58

   0.00

 236165

 1575533

 990334

 0

   0.11

   0.24

   0.25

   0.04

 1428610

 2368597

 2411628

 286612

   0.11

   0.24

   0.24

   0.04

 8167000

 18517627

 18973536

 2948685

   0.12

   0.19

   0.20

   0.02

 9595610

 20886225

 21385164

 3235298

���� وا����ر),�ول ا*ه�&! ا�)�'&! ����� وا�����ت %�$ ا����#"! وا���(ا�&��	 *��. :1.5

 1.09 2.64 1.18 1.31 1.20
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��ه���ت

�2ر و��!�ت


��78 ��و�

����/

Contd./

Commodities and Services

%%%%%
Value Value  Value  Value  Value  

ا	
�� وا	����ت
���� �������� ���� ���� 

Flower pots 

Photos and paintings

Table cover

Maan ا������ر�
ا��
	����ن AqabaRural UrbanThe Kingdom ���

   0.01

   0.01

   0.00

 12503

 18132

 1412

   0.01

   0.00

   0.00

 25395

 5187

 0

   0.01

   0.01

   0.00

 62161

 125292

 19720

   0.01

   0.01

   0.00

 724096

 586559

 154388

   0.01

   0.01

   0.00

 786257

 711851

 174108


�� وا	����ت �
� ا	������ وا	��� وا	����	 ���
(ا�8�9
 ����3(�ر)��ول ا�ه��� ا	� :1.5




